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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1708 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | -'° | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |  Restor | Midlands ] f oy, | gopiang
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1708 |579| 424 | 154 | 634 | 676 | 830] 878 | 186 | 712 | 412 | 398 | 974 | 734 | 205 574 371 412 147
Unweighted Sample] 1708 |573] 431 | 153 | 706 | 667 | 766 | 942 | 152 | 755 | 438 | 363 | 1019| 689 | 150 592 390 420 156
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which would you trust the most to do each of the
following, a Conservative Government led by Liz
Truss, or a Labour Government led by Keir Starmer?
Deliver economic growth
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 16 | 34 2 8 8 26 | 16 15 11 10 15 29| 17 14 14 18 15 15 14
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 33 |13 65 53 52 19 | 36 29 34 36 36 22| 37 27 39 29 30 34 39
Both equally 7 7 4 9 6 7 8 6 11 6 7 7 7 7 9 6 7 8 6
Neither 25 128 14 16 20 28 | 25 24 21 24 28 25| 23 26 21 26 24 26 24
Don't know 20 | 17 15 14 14 20 | 15 25 22 24 15 17| 16 26 18 22 24 17 16
Tackle the cost of living
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 12 {27 O 3 6 20 12 11 8 6 12 22 12 10 13 13 11 10 6
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 44 | 21 77 69 64 27 | 46 42 54 47 46 32| 49 37 56 40 39 48 46
Both equally 6 7 3 4 5 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 7 7 5
Neither 25 133 11 17 17 32 | 25 25 12 25 29 28| 23 28 16 25 27 25 31
Don't know 14 112 9 6 8 14 | 11 17 19 16 8 13| 10 19 11 16 16 11 11
Manage the NHS
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 10 |22 1 2 4 18 | 11 9 9 5 9 18 | 10 9 12 11 10 8 5
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 43 | 22 75 67 63 27 | 45 41 45 46 48 30| 48 36 58 39 35 46 46
Both equally 7 10 3 5 5 9 8 6 7 6 5 9 6 7 4 6 8 7 9
Neither 26 | 33 10 18 20 30 | 26 27 19 25 29 29| 25 28 15 27 28 28 28
Don't know 15 113 11 9 8 15 | 11 18 21 17 9 131 11 20 11 17 19 11 11
Handle the issue of climate change
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 7 16 1 1 3 11 8 6 7 4 6 13 8 6 6 9 7 5 6
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 33 |14 62 56 51 19 | 37 30 46 35 37 21| 39 26 50 31 27 35 34
Both equally 15123 9 13 11 20 | 14 16 9 14 13 21| 14 17 15 13 17 16 14
Neither 26 |31 15 21 23 30 | 26 26 18 26 29 28| 25 28 16 28 26 28 29
Don't know 18 |17 14 9 11 19 | 14 22 20 20 15 17| 14 24 14 19 21 16 16
Help get people get on the housing ladder
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 10 |21 1 7 6 17 | 10 10 5 6 11 18| 12 8 9 12 10 8 9
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 37 | 17 67 55 53 25 | 38 36 45 41 36 27| 41 32 49 34 34 39 35
Both equally 8 12 4 8 7 10 9 7 6 7 7 11 8 9 11 8 8 7 7
Neither 27 |33 15 20 21 31 | 29 25 24 26 31 25| 26 28 18 26 28 28 36
Don't know 18 | 16 13 10 13 18 | 13 21 20 19 13 18| 14 22 12 19 20 17 13
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Deal with the issue of energy provision in Britain
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 13 128 0 5 7 22 | 13 12 7 9 12 24| 14 12 14 14 13 11 8
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 39 |18 72 59 57 23 | 43 35 45 41 43 27 | 44 32 49 37 34 40 43
Both equally 8 |10 5 9 7 10 9 7 8 7 7 10 8 8 5 7 8 10 9
Neither 24 129 12 15 20 28 23 26 19 24 27 25 23 26 20 24 26 26 26
Don't know 16 | 14 10 12 10 16 12 20 20 19 11 14 12 22 13 18 19 13 14
Ensure that people who work hard can get on in life
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 16 | 35 3 9 10 26 | 17 15 10 10 18 27| 19 12 18 19 14 14 13
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 38 |19 67 59 55 25 | 39 37 41 43 40 25| 42 33 45 35 35 40 40
Both equally 7 7 4 12 8 8 7 8 7 5 9 11 6 9 9 8 6 7 7
Neither 24 1 28 13 13 18 27 25 23 17 25 25 25 22 27 17 23 27 25 29
Don't know 15 | 10 13 7 10 13 12 17 24 17 8 13 11 19 11 16 17 13 11
Provide British support to Ukraine
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 19 138 4 12 12 29 | 21 16 12 13 22 29| 19 18 21 21 18 16 17
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 19 6 39 27 29 10 | 19 19 28 21 18 12| 21 16 20 18 17 22 21
Both equally 28 129 29 40 33 27 30 26 19 26 32 31 30 25 31 27 25 29 30
Neither 14 | 12 10 9 11 14 14 14 16 16 13 11 14 14 10 13 18 15 15
Don't know 20 | 14 18 12 15 19 | 16 25 25 23 16 17| 16 27 18 22 22 18 17
Make Brexit a success
A Conservative Government led by Liz Truss 19 | 44 3 8 8 35 | 21 18 9 12 21 35| 20 19 17 22 20 17 15
A Labour Government led by Keir Starmer 15 6 29 25 21 11 16 14 18 16 16 12 16 15 17 13 12 20 18
Both equally 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 11 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 5
Neither 40 | 28 49 51 51 30 43 38 38 44 46 29 43 36 45 38 39 40 47
Don't know 19 |16 14 11 14 18 14 24 24 22 13 18 15 25 16 20 23 18 15
27-29 27-28
Aug Sept
People often say that the Leader of the Opposition
does, or does not, 'look like a Prime Minister in
waiting'.
Do you believe that at the moment Keir Starmer does
or does not look like a Prime Minister in waiting?
He does look like a Prime Minister in waiting 22 36 | 23 60 53 52 26 | 38 33 30 40 36 31| 40 30 50 31 33 37 36
He does not look like a Prime Minister in waiting 57 41 | 65 18 26 28 57 | 42 39 30 33 46 53| 40 42 27 45 42 42 39
Not sure 21 23112 22 21 20 17 | 19 27 40 27 17 16| 20 28 23 24 25 22 25
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People often say, referring to the main opposition
party, that it is, or is not, 'ready for government'.
Do you believe the Labour party today are or are not
ready for government?
They are ready for Government 26 37 | 17 67 58 56 24 | 39 36 34 42 38 29| 41 32 47 35 31 40 38
They are not ready for Government 52 39 | 67 14 25 28 55 | 41 37 31 31 45 51| 39 40 33 42 40 39 35
Not sure 22 24 | 16 19 17 16 21 20 27 36 27 17 20 20 29 20 23 28 21 27
Thinking specifically about the Labour party under
Keir Starmer, do you think they...
do or do not have a clear plan for Britain?
Do 31 |15 61 49 47 21 34 29 31 34 33 25 34 27 37 29 27 36 29
Do not 39 |62 16 21 25 54 | 40 37 30 34 39 50 38 39 32 41 40 37 38
Not sure 30 | 23 23 29 27 26 26 34 39 32 28 25 27 34 31 30 33 26 33
do or do not understand the concerns of people like
you?
Do 40 | 21 70 68 59 28 | 40 40 39 43 43 35| 45 35 53 38 34 42 44
Do not 37 | 60 14 18 25 51 | 40 35 29 33 42 45| 36 39 28 38 40 39 38
Not sure 22 |18 16 14 16 21 | 20 24 32 24 15 20| 19 26 19 24 25 19 18
do or do not share your values?
Do 34 | 15 64 56 51 22 | 35 33 35 38 3B 25| 38 28 41 32 29 37 36
Do not 37 | 64 11 19 24 54 | 39 35 27 30 43 49| 38 36 30 38 42 36 35
Not sure 29 | 22 24 25 25 24 26 32 39 32 22 26 24 36 29 30 30 27 29
At the Labour party conference Keir Starmer
announced a plan to set up a publicly owned energy
company, to deliver 100% green energy by 2030.
From what you have seen or heard, do you support or
oppose this plan?
Strongly support 33 120 58 45 49 25 | 38 29 29 37 35 27 37 28 41 31 30 34 39
Tend to support 31 |33 27 34 31 32 | 29 33 31 29 32 33| 31 31 32 30 31 32 31
TOTAL SUPPORT 64 53 85 79 80 57 67 62 60 66 67 60 68 59 73 61 61 66 70
Tend to oppose 6 | 1 2 3 | 4 8 | 7 6 | 1 4 7 7 | 7 6 | 7 5 9 7 4
Strongly oppose 7 14 1 2 2 13 | 10 5 6 5 9 10 8 7 5 8 7 9 9
TOTAL OPPOSE 13 25 3 5 6 21 17 11 17 9 16 17 15 13 12 13 16 16 13
Don't know 22 |22 11 16| 14 23|16 28 |23 24 17 22| 17 29| 16 27 23 19 16
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